
    

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Driver Gr II (LDV)
Name of Department : Various Department
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 22.11.2012, 26.06.2012, 20.07.12,24.07.2012, 
13.12.2012, 19.12.2012, 07.01.2013, 
15.01.2013

No. of Vacancies reported : 10 (3 Anticipated and 7 Fresh)
Date of Advice : 25.01.2013

PENDING TURNS

NJD :  Nil
TPO :  MR V 22LC/AI, 24 SC, 26 M, 28 E, 30 M

` NCA :  MR III 44 ST NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA/SC
                                                                  

Main rotation stands at MR V 31 OC advised        
                            

Sl.
No.

Name and Address Rank
No.

Community Rotation as 
approved by the 

Commission

Remarks

1

2

3

4

5

6

Abilash V
Puthuval (House)
Thottappally P O
Ambalappuzha (via)
Alleppey 
pin-688563

Advice kept in abeyance

Mohanan C K
Chiranadayil (H)
Kumaramangalam P O
Thodupuzha
Idukki – 685597.

Jinu R
Pandaravilakathu veedu
Eruvaikonam, Mulluvila P O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695133

Shaji K
Podimannil Veedu
Karavoor P O
Kollam – 689696

Shaha S S
Shaha Manzil

66

101   

 
67

68 

132 

        

      (Ezhava)

 

HINDU /
    PARAVAN/SC

    
      (EZHAVA)

(EZHAVA)

MUSLIM

MR V 32 SC TPO to 
keep 50% Rule 
MR V 33 OC 

MRV 24 SC TPO 
Now satisfied 

MR V 34 E TPO to 
keep 50% Rule
MR V 35 OC 

MR V 36 M TPO to 
keep 50 % Rule
MR V 37 OC

MR V 26 M TPO 

Technicl 
Education 
Department.

Animal Disease 
Control Project

Rural 
Development 
Department.

Dairy 
Development 
Department

District Court



7

8

9

10

Kochalummood, 
Kanniakulangara, 
Vembayam P O
Thiruvananthapuram – 695615

Aneesh P K
Poovanninmoottil House
Pampiny P O
Chittar
Pathananmthitta – 689663

Sreejith C K
Mynappillil Veedu
vendar P O
Kottarakara
Kollam _ 691507

Sajesh S
Aranyakam
Kurupuzha
Elavattom P O
Nedumangad – 695562

Navas A
New Building, AMRA – 62
Nambavankavu
kodunganoor P O
Thiruvanthapurm – 695013

73

71

72

134

EZHAVA

Now satisfied 

MR V 28 E  TPO 
Now satisfied

MR V 38 N TPO to 
keep 50 % Rule
MR V 39 OC

MR V 40 OBC TPO 
to keep 50 % Rule
MR V 41 OC

MR V 30 M TPO 
Now satisfied.

District Court

District Court

Rural 
Development 
Department.

District Court

               

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD Total
Previous 36 36 12 84
Present 5 5 - 10
Total 41 41 12 94

                                                                      for DISTRICT OFFICER 
    K.P.S.C DISTRICT OFFICE

             THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 


