## **APPOINTMENT CHART**

Name of Post:Driver Gr II (LDV)Name of Department:Various Department

**Date of receipt of reporting the** : 22.11.2012, 26.06.2012, 20.07.12,24.07.2012,

vacancy 13.12.2012, 19.12.2012, 07.01.2013,

15.01.2013

**No. of Vacancies reported** : 10 (3 Anticipated and 7 Fresh)

**Date of Advice** : 25.01.2013

## **PENDING TURNS**

NJD : Nil

TPO : MR V 22LC/AI, 24 SC, 26 M, 28 E, 30 M NCA : MR III 44 ST NCA/SC, MR IV 92 ST NCA/SC

## Main rotation stands at MR V 31 OC advised

Sl.	Name and Address	Rank	Community	Rotation as	Remarks
No.		No.		approved by the Commission	
1	Abilash V Puthuval (House) Thottappally P O Ambalappuzha (via) Alleppey pin-688563	66	(Ezhava)	MR V 32 SC TPO to keep 50% Rule MR V 33 OC	Technicl Education Department.
2	Advice kept in abeyance				
3	Mohanan C K Chiranadayil (H) Kumaramangalam P O Thodupuzha Idukki – 685597.	101	HINDU / PARAVAN/SC	MRV 24 SC TPO Now satisfied	Animal Disease Control Project
4	Jinu R Pandaravilakathu veedu Eruvaikonam, Mulluvila P O Thiruvananthapuram – 695133	67	(EZHAVA)	MR V 34 E TPO to keep 50% Rule MR V 35 OC	Rural Development Department.
5	Shaji K Podimannil Veedu Karavoor P O Kollam – 689696	68	(EZHAVA)	MR V 36 M TPO to keep 50 % Rule MR V 37 OC	Dairy Development Department
6	Shaha S S Shaha Manzil	132	MUSLIM	MR V 26 M TPO	District Court

	Kochalummood, Kanniakulangara, Vembayam P O Thiruvananthapuram – 695615			Now satisfied	
7	Aneesh P K Poovanninmoottil House Pampiny P O Chittar Pathananmthitta – 689663	73	EZHAVA	MR V 28 E TPO Now satisfied	District Court
8	Sreejith C K Mynappillil Veedu vendar P O Kottarakara Kollam _ 691507	71		MR V 38 N TPO to keep 50 % Rule MR V 39 OC	District Court
9	Sajesh S Aranyakam Kurupuzha Elavattom P O Nedumangad – 695562	72		MR V 40 OBC TPO to keep 50 % Rule MR V 41 OC	Rural Development Department.
10	Navas A New Building, AMRA – 62 Nambavankavu kodunganoor P O Thiruvanthapurm – 695013	134		MR V 30 M TPO Now satisfied.	District Court

## **OC/BC Position**

	ОС	ВС	NJD	Total
Previous	36	36	12	84
Present	5	5	-	10
Total	41	41	12	94

for DISTRICT OFFICER
K.P.S.C DISTRICT OFFICE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM